L09000061819

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
. (Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400158209354

07/17/09--01001--001 **25.00

07/17/09--01001--002 **30.00



J. BRYAN

JUL 16 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ETS NWAEZEAMU BYNAS	14 ENT MILLEAPLL
Name of Limited Liability C	ompany
Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following.	
LORD RAMLA NWAEZE AM	
ETP NWAEZEAKU RYNASTY B	UT IMPLEXPLLL
902 GAMBLE STREET	TALLE SECTION
TALLAHASIEC PLOCUSA S23 City/State and Zip Code	
NWO-CZQQ KU Q WWGL- COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	RY OF STATE SEEF, FLORIDA
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Lold TOALS NWACELANGE (832) Name of Person Area (7554830 Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25 Filing Fee \$30 Filing Fee & S55 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E062 (08/05)

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION
FOR
FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact distincts in Florida.

in Florida.	The second secon
FIRST:	The name of the limited liability company is: NWAEZE THUR BYNATTY ENT IMP/EXP HC
SECOND:	The articles of organization or the application to transact business
(CHECK	THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT
1 1	rect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Wart Au my
MA	ILS TO BE POSTING AT MY MAILING AZZ
Rt	H which is P. D. Box 13291
TA	WAHASSE, A 32317
<u>OR</u>	
1 1	defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and appropriate correction are as follows: ALD I MAJE A MUSTMUL
W	GUED my NAME ON ACTICLE III ON THE
Rea	ISOR - AMENT, IT SHOWLD BE = ELLENNE CHERISOR
LMT MM	THY MY NAME HAS TO BE WITED ON ARTICLE IV AS A NAGINA MEMBER LOLD DAVID NWAEZEMIKU 16/07/09
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fee: \$25.00

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

 $\mathbf{y} \in \mathbf{\tilde{y}}$

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	TESE SE TI
ETS NwaezeAku Dynast	y Ent Imp/Exp LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
902 Gamble St	PO Box 13291
Tallahassee, FL 32310	Tallahassee, FL 32317
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
Ellenne C	herisol
Name	
403 Hayden R	d., Apt 106
Florida street address (P.O.	•
Tallahassee, FL	FL 32304
City, State, an	
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	coccept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as it is in the provisions of all in the
Kegisiered Agent's Signati	me (VECOLVED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager		Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Manager	ing Member	SER OF
Managing Member	Lord David Nwaeze Aku	
	PO Box 13291	
		Tallahassee, FL 32317
Manager		Esther Olabode Gbadamosi
		Circunvala Cio 101, 1-1
		St. Coroma De Gmt Bcn Spain 08923
Manager		Bishop Abundance A. Nwaeze Aku
		Circunvala Ci@101, 1-1
		St. Coroma De Gmt Bcn Spain 08923
Manager		Princes Grace Kalu Agu
		531 Rue Kponveme, B.P 13730
		Lome Togo
(Use attachment if n	ecessary)	
<u> </u>		
LE V: Effective date	, the date mus	·
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE:	
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Sig	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a men accordance with f this document co	t be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Sig	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a men accordance with f this document co	nber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) Lord David Nwaeze Aku
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Sig	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a men accordance with f this document co	nber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Sig (In of the filling fees:	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a men accordance with f this document coat the facts stated	nber or an authorized representative of a member. I section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) Lord David Nwaeze Aku Typed or printed name of signee
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Sig (In of the Filling Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a men accordance with f this document coat the facts stated for Articles of O	nber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) Lord David Nwaeze Aku
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Sig (In of the	, the date mus of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a men accordance with finis document coat the facts stated for Articles of Ored Agent copy (Optional)	nber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) Lord David Nwaeze Aku Typed or printed name of signee rganization and Designation

Page 2 of 2